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NCPS Activity Fee Schedule 2018-2019

Agenda Replacement Cost $5.00
Parking Permit $30.00
Gym Locker Fee $2.00

Gym Uniform (Optional)*

*Only purchase if wanting a new uniform. The student has the
option of wearing last year’s NHS or NMS uniform.

Small-X-Large $13.00
XX-Large $15.00
XXX-Large $19.00
JROTC Cleaning Fee $12.00
Art 111 (Fee to cover consumable $10.00
materials such as paints, brushes,
and canvases.)
Art 1V (Fee to cover sculpting $10.00
materials.)
Photography (Fee to cover $10.00
consumable materials such as
developing chemicals and film.)
NMS
Gym Uniform Shorts $8.00
Gym Uniform Shirts $7.00
NES
No fees.

*A reduction or waiver of fees for students whose families are undergoing economic
hardships is available. Contact the building administrator or counseling office for further

information.
NHS — (804) 580-5192
NMS - (804) 580-5753




